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HRGHT N 7,786,578.32
| 3712566 |lurwmumaiu RV-00502/66 400.00 7,786,978.32
477/2566 | lukuswmaty RV-00506/66 2,226.00 7,789,204.32
8/7/2566  |lusiumesmaiu RV-00514/66 4,298.00 7,7983,502.32
: 10/7/2566 | lususomaiu RV-00516/66 4,367.00 7,797,869.32
i 11/7/2566  |luriwmumaiu RV-00518/66 420.00 7,798,289.32
i 17/7/2566 | lurhuswmaiy RV-00530/66 880.00 7,799,169.32
: 18/7/2566 | lurhumumsiu RV-00532/66 616.00 7,799,785.32
. 19/7/2566 |lurhuswniiiu RV-00534/66 4,120.00 7,803,905.32
- 20/7/2566 Tushumumiu RV-00536/66 2,937.00 7,806,842.32
r 21/7/2566 |lurumumsiy RV-00538/66 14,774.40 7,821,61 6.72..
' 221712566 | lurhuomsiy RV-00540/66 11,130.00 7.832.746.723
23/7/2566 | lurhussms¥u RV-00541/66 220.00 7,832,966.72/
| 24/7/12566 |TurmTomissu RV-00542/66 726.00 7,833,692.72
. 25/7/2566 | luriumsnsiu RV-00544/66 9,827.00 7.843,519.72
| 26/7/2566 | lurhuswmaiu RV-00546/66 19,355.00 7,862,874.72
. 27/7/12566 |lususumaiu RV-00548/66 10,352.00 7,873,226.72
: 28/7/2566 | lurhwmumaiu RV-00550/66 20,591.00 7,893,817.72
: T 0.00 107,239.40




